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Organisation  Project  Wards Affected  Contact person  Contact details 
Heads Together  Next Generation  Killingbeck & Seacroft  Linda Strudwick  Tel. 0113 225 5944 

Email. linda@headstogether.org  
Dance Action Zone 
Leeds 

Inner East Leeds Let’s Get 
Active Project 

All Inner East  Ian Rodley  Tel. 0113 2706903 
Email. Ian.rodley@dazl.org.uk 

CATCH  Ark Summer Activities  Gipton & Harehills  Jacqui Driscoll  Tel. 07590 356865 
Email. CATCH@arkleeds.co.uk  

Shantona Women’s 
Centre 

Shantona Summer Programme  Gipton & Harehills  Preeti Tyagi  Tel.  01132497120 
Email. Preeti@shantona.co.uk 

Communities Team 
ENE 

Gipton & Harehills Children & 
Young People Day 

Gipton & Harehills  Mel Bratton  Tel. 0113 3367639 
Email. Mel.bratton@leeds.gov.uk 

Get Away Girls  Girls Fun & Friendship  Gipton & Harehills  Flavia Doherty  Tel. 0113 2405894 
Email. Flavia.docherty@getawaygirls.co.uk  

LCC Youth Service  Out of School Fun Activities  Gipton & Harehills  Parvez Aziz  Tel. 07891274884 
Email. parvez.aziz@leeds.gov.uk  

Communities Team 
ENE 

Killingbeck & Seacroft Children 
& Young People Days 

Killingbeck & Seacroft  Mel Bratton  Tel. 0113 3367639 
Email. Mel.bratton@leeds.gov.uk  

Street Work Soccer  Burmantofts & Richmond Hill 
Football Coaching and Skills 
Camp 

Burmantofts & 
Richmond Hill 

Paz Shan  Tel. 07702684711 
Email. info@streetworksoccer.com  

Street Work Soccer  Killingbeck & Seacroft Football 
Coaching and Skills Camp 

Killingbeck & Seacroft  Paz Shan  Tel. 07702684711 
Email. info@streetworksoccer.com  

Street Work Soccer  Gipton & Harehills Football 
Coaching and Skills Camp 

Gipton & Harehills  Paz Shan  Tel. 07702684711 
Email. info@streetworksoccer.com 

West Yorkshire  
Playhouse 

Girls First  Burmantofts & 
Richmond Hill 

Fiona Mcculloch  Tel. 0113 213 7236 
Email. Fiona.mcculloch@wyp.org.uk  

ZEST  Richmond Hill Fun Days  Burmantofts & 
Richmond Hill 

Tara Scott  Tel. 0113 2406677 
Email. tara@zesthealthforlife.org  

3 Lions Athletics  Reach  Burmantofts & 
Richmond Hill 

Matt Keddie  Tel. 07843478829 
Email. mattkeddie@hotmail.com  

Opportunities 
Inspiring Learning 

Bicycle Build Project  Killingbeck & Seacroft  Karen Umpleby  Tel. 07860402741 
Email. Karen.umpleby.oil@qmail.com  
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The Works Skatepark 
Charity 

Cycling Clubs in the Park  All Inner East  Jonathan Wilson  Tel. 0113 2446015 
Email. tosh@theworksskatepark.com 

Zest Health for Life  Summer Fun  Burmantofts & 
Richmond Hill 

Stacey Robertson  Tel. 01132406677 
Email. stacey.robertson@zesthealthforlife.org 

 


